 Publication Date : Jun．2019
1
OUTLINE DRAWING
< Silicon RF Power MOS FET (Discrete) >
RD04LUS2
RoHS Compliance, Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor,527MHz,4W,3.6V
DESCRIPTION
RD04LUS2 is a MOS FET type transistor

R2
LTML ML2 ML2 ML2
W1
W2
2.7mm
LTML
W1
W2
ML1
13mm
ML1
10mm
C8 C9
No. Description P/N Manufacturer
Tr MOSFET RD04LUS2 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
C 1 100 pF GQM2195C2E101JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 2 10 pF GQM1882C1H100JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 3 20 pF GQM1882C1H200JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 4 62 pF GQM2195C2E620JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 5 51 pF GQM2195C2E510JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 6 20 pF GQM2195C2E200JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 7 3 pF GQM2195C2E3R0CB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 8 16 pF GQM2195C2E160JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 9 1 pF GQM2195C2E1R0JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 10 100 pF GQM2195C2E101JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 11 1000 pF GRM1882C1H102JA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 12 0.22 uF GRM21BR71H224KA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 13 330 uF UVZ1H331MPD NICHICON CORPORATION

C21 C2
C191.5mm
C4
10mm1mm
C5
ML1 ML1 ML1
R7 C8
L7
1mm
W1
W2 W2
W1
No. Description P/N Manufacturer
Tr MOSFET RD04LUS2 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
C 1 100 pF GQM2195C2E101JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 2 7.5 pF GQM1882C1H7R5CB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 3 7.5 pF GQM1882C1H7R5CB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 4 13 pF GQM1882C1H130JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 5 13 pF GQM1882C1H130JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 6 20 pF GQM1882C1H200JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 7 30 pF GQM1882C1H300JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 8 56 pF GQM1882C1H560JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 9 100 pF GQM1882C1H101JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 10 100 pF GQM1882C1H101JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 11 100 pF GQM1882C1H101JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 12 51 pF GQM1882C1H510JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 13 51 pF GQM1882C1H510JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 14 47 pF GQM1882C1H470JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 15 47 pF GQM1882C1H470JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 16 5.1 pF GQM1882C1H5R1CB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 17 5.1 pF GQM1882C1H5R1CB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 18 15 pF GQM1882C1H150JB01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 19 100 pF GQM2195C2E101JB12 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 20 1000 pF GRM1882C1H102JA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 21 1000 pF GRM1882C1H102JA01 MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.
C 22 22 uF UVZ1H220MDD NICHICON CORPORATION